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FFeatures,

& Optical output power : Max. ~ 10mW
@ Output power stability Max. < 5 %
& Z7Y 7t HE
4 Precision dot beam : @1 ~ @25, 3 x 2
4 Options

- Glass collimate lens :

"Optical / Electrical features;
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Items Features
Wavelength 405 nm 445/450nm 520nm 635nm
Output Power ~10 mW ~10mW\, Multi- ~10mw ~4mW ~3, Multi ~10mw
Output Power stability <t 5% < * 5% Multi< + 10% < t 5% <+ 5% Multi< £ 10%

@1, @2 (<0.1mrad)

@2 (<0.1mrad)

Bearn type & Dot (Divergence) @1, @2, 3x2 (< 0.1 mrad) Multi 2x1, 5%2 (< 2 mrad) @1, @2, 2x1 (< 0.1 mrad) Multi 2x1, 5%2 (< 2 mead)
size(thickness)
at 3m
B Optional
Foaused beam size[rm at 300mm Dot >005 Dot >005, Muti Dot >03 Dot >005 Dot >002, Multi Dot >1
Mode TEMOO TEMOO, Multi-mode TEMOO TEMOO, Multi-mode
Input voltage 3~5V
Consumption current Max. 50 mA Max. 50 mA Max. 50 mA Max. 60 mA
Laser Diode type P or N-type or other
Dimension @10 x 35 L
Outside Material Aluminum anodizing
Lifetime at room temp. 20,000 hours
Operating Temperature -10 ~ 40 °C
Storage Temperature -30 ~ 80 °C
Options
*AXAOf HESLT EHR
Remarks sapEs 272




"Optical / Electrical features;

ltems Features
Wavelength 655nm 660nm 670nm 685nm
Output Power ~10mw ~nW ~10mW ~7 ~10nW
Output Power stability <t 5% < + 5% < = 5% < = 5%

Beam type & Dot (Divergence) @2, 3x2 (<0.1mrad) @2, @3 (< 0.1 mrad) @1, @2, 3x2 (< 0.1 mrad) @15, @2 (< 0.1 mrad)
size(thickness)
at 3m
M Optional
Focused beam size[mm at 300nm Dot >05 Dot >004 Dot >002 Dot >004
Mode TEMOO TEMOO TEMOO TEMOO
Input voltage 3~5V
Consumption current Max. 40 mA Max. 50 mA Max. 60 mA Max. 50 mA
Laser Diode type P or N-type or other
Dimension @10 x 35 L
Outside Material Aluminum anodizing
Lifetime at room temp. 20,000 hours
Operating Temperature -10 ~ 40 °C
Storage Temperature -30 ~ 80 °C
Options
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ot SAS SAFAIL, o ZEHLE FA|O = EX5ts AS DSiFHAIL.

"Optical / Electrical features;

Items Features
Wavelength 785nm 808nm 830nm 850nm
Output Power ~4, ~8 mW ~10mW, Multi- ~10mw ~4, ~8 Miti ~ 10mNV ~4 ~8 Miti ~ 10mN
Output Power stability <+ 5% < £ 5%, Multi < £ 5% < + 5% < £ 5%, Multi <+ 5%

. @2 (<0.1mrad) @2 (<0.1mrad) @2 (<0.1mrad)

Beam type & | Dot (Dvergence) 21, 22, 3x2 (< 01 mrad) | vyt o, 5x2 (< 2 mrad) | Multi 2x1, 5%2 (< 2 mvad) | Multi 2x1, 5x2 (< 2 mrad)
size(thickness)
at 3m
M Optional
Foaused beam sizelmm] at 300nm Dot >0.05 Dot >0.02, Multi Dot >1 Dot >0.02, Multi Dot >1 Dot >0.02, Multi Dot >1
Mode TEMOO TEMOO,Multi-mode TEMOO,Multi-mode TEMOO,Multi-mode
Input voltage 3~5V
Consumption current Max. 40 mA Max. 50 mA Max. 40 mA Max. 40 mA
Laser Diode type P or N-type or other
Dimension 210 x 35 L
Outside Material Aluminum anodizing
Lifetime at room temp. 20,000 hours
Operating Temperature -10 ~ 40 °C
Storage Temperature -30 ~ 80 °C
Options
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ot SAS FHFAIL, ot REL FA7|OF FHY EXSts AS DEFMAIL.

"Optical / Electrical features;

Iltems

Features




Wavelength 905nm 980nm
Output Power ~4, ~8mW ~10mW
Output Power stability <+ 1% <+ 1%

Beam type & Dot (Divergence)

@1, @2, 3x2 (< 0.1 mrad) | @1, @2, 3x2 (< 0.1 mrad)

size(thickness)

at 3m

W Optioral

Foaused beam sizelmm] at 300nm

Dot >0.05 Dot >0.05

Mode

TEMOO TEMOO

Input voltage

3~5V

Consumption current

Max. 30 mA Max. 50 mA

Laser Diode type

P or N-type or other

Dimension

210 x 35 L

Outside Material

Aluminum anodizing

Lifetime at room temp.

20,000 hours

Operating Temperature -10 ~ 40 °C
Storage Temperature -30 ~ 80 °C
Options
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